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Mx2 CiS H PL T Cr

1 ROKO POPOVIĆ  25 25 10 60 3 5 2 4 4 3.53 84.53

2 LUCIJA VULIĆ 25 25 10 60 2 5 4 3 4 4.00 84.00

3 TOMA BOLJAT  20 25 10 55 4 5 2 5 4 3.80 82.80

4 MARKO RADOMILOVIĆ  20 25 10 55 3 5 3 4 4 3.93 80.93

5 EMANUELA DOMJANOVIĆ  25 20 10 55 3 4 3 3 5 4.13 80.13

6 LEA DADIĆ 25 20 9 54 2 4 3 3 4 3.53 75.53

7 PAOLA BRATIĆ   25 20 9 54 2 4 2 4 2 3.00 73.00
8 JOSIPA NEDELJKO 15 25 7 47 3 5 3 4 4 3.93 72.93
9 ANTEA MIHANOVIĆ    25 20 7 52 2 4 2 4 3 3.13 72.13

10 LUCIJA BRALIĆ 20 25 6 51 2 4 3 3 2 3.26 70.26

11 PETRA DRAŠKOVIĆ  25 15 5 45 2 5 3 5 4 3.93 69.93
12 ANTONIJA DRAGUN  20 20 8 48 2 4 3 3 4 3.33 69.33
13 PETRA BAJIĆ   15 20 9 44 2 5 2 4 4 3.60 66.60

14 MATEA BILOKAPIĆ  15 20 7 42 2 4 2 3 5 3.53 63.53

15 MIRNA PODRUG   15 20 0 35 3 4 3 3 4 3.67 58.67

16 NIKOLINA FABJANAC   20 15 2 37 3 3 2 3 3 3.40 57.40

17 LEON JURIĆ   5 20 9 34 2 3 2 3 3 3.33 52.33

18 ELEONORA ĆATIPOVIĆ 20 25 10 55 2 4 4 3 4 3.78 77.78

19 ASIM GRGIĆ 25 20 9 54 2 4 3 4 2 3.26 74.26

20 LARA RIBIČIĆ  15 20 10 45 3 4 4 4 5 3.93 71.93

21 JOSIPA PERAIĆ 15 20 9 44 2 3 4 3 2 3.53 63.53

22 KATARINA GOJSALIĆ  5 25 6 36 2 4 3 4 3 3.26 57.26

23 TEA TAFRA 15 15 3 33 2 3 3 3 3 2.86 51.86

24 KARLO PEJKOVIĆ  15 15 4 34 2 3 2 3 2 2.73 50.73

25 ANTUN PELAJIĆ 25 25 9 59 3 5 4 4 4 4.00 86.00

26 STIPE PERKOVIĆ   25 25 9 59 2 4 2 3 2 2.67 76.67

27 MARIO KUZMA MEDIĆ 20 25 10 55 3 3 2 3 2 2.87 73.87

28 MATEA PARAT 25 25 1 51 2 3 4 5 2 3.43 72.43

29 MIHAEL ZELIĆ   20 15 9 44 2 3 2 3 3 2.60 61.60

30 LUCIJA PISAC 25 15 2 42 2 4 3 3 2 3.13 61.13

31 IVAN ŠAKIĆ  20 15 6 41 2 3 3 3 2 2.87 58.87

32 DOMINA VUKŠIĆ  20 15 7 42 2 3 2 3 2 2.73 58.73

33 ANTONELA KARABATIĆ 20 15 2 37 2 3 3 3 3 2.73 55.73

34 ANAMARIJA MAGLIĆ  15 10 6 31 2 4 2 3 3 2.86 49.86

35 MARIN RADOVIĆ   10 15 7 32 2 3 2 3 2 2.60 48.60

36 KATJA BLAJIĆ   5 15 4 24 2 3 2 3 2 2.71 40.71

37 LUCIJA LOZIĆ  5 15 4 24 2 3 2 2 2 2.43 39.43

38 KARLA BARTULOVIĆ-PRIPUZ 5 15 3 23 2 2 2 2 2 2.40 37.40

39 KARLA HRVATIĆ  5 10 3 18 2 3 2 3 2 2.87 34.87

Dizajner unutrašnje arhitekture

Uspjeh

I.
ro

k
 

II
.r

o
k

 
II

I.
ro



R
e

d
. 
B

ro
j

Im
e

 i
 

p
re

z
im

e

1
. 
Z

a
d

a
ta

k

2
. 
Z

a
d

a
ta

k

U
k
u

p
n

o

O
p

ć
i 
u

s
p

je
h

U
k
u

p
n

o
 

b
o

d
o

v
a

CiS 

x2
H PL Pi T Cr

1 LUCIJA VULIĆ 30 30 60 5 4 3 5 4 4.00 90

2 ROKO POPOVIĆ  25 30 55 5 2 4 5 4 3.53 83.53

3 TOMA BOLJAT  20 30 50 5 2 5 5 4 3.80 79.8

4 LEA DADIĆ 30 20 50 4 3 3 5 4 3.53 76.53

5 ANTONIJA DRAGUN  20 30 50 4 3 3 5 4 3.33 76.33

6 MARKO RADOMILOVIĆ  20 25 45 5 3 4 5 4 3.93 74.93

7 PETRA BAJIĆ  15 30 45 5 2 4 5 4 3.60 73.6
8 EMANUELA DOMJANOVIĆ  25 20 45 4 3 3 5 5 4.13 73.13
9 PAOLA BRATIĆ  25 25 50 4 2 4 4 2 3.00 73.00

10 MIRNA PODRUG   15 25 40 4 3 3 5 4 3.67 66.67

11 PETRA DRAŠKOVIĆ  25 10 35 5 3 5 5 4 3.93 65.93

12 NIKOLINA FABJANAC   20 20 40 3 2 3 5 3 3.40 62.4

13 ANTEA MIHANOVIĆ    25 10 35 4 2 4 4 3 3.13 59.13

14 MATEA BILOKAPIĆ  15 15 30 4 2 3 5 5 3.53 56.53

15 LUCIJA BRALIĆ 20 10 30 4 3 3 5 2 3.26 54.26

16 LEON JURIĆ   5 10 15 3 2 3 5 3 3.33 37.33

17 TEA TAFRA 15 30 45 3 3 3 5 3 2.86 67.86

18 LARA RIBIČIĆ  15 20 35 4 4 4 5 5 3.93 64.93

19 LUCIA PAPAK  5 25 30 3 2 3 4 2 2.73 49.73

20 KARLO PEJKOVIĆ  15 15 30 3 2 3 4 2 2.73 49.73

21 JOSIPA PERAIĆ 15 10 25 3 4 3 5 2 3.53 48.53

22 MATEA PARAT 25 25 50 3 4 4 5 2 3.43 74.43

23 LUCIJA PISAC 25 25 50 4 3 3 5 2 3.13 74.13

24 ANTUN PELAJIĆ 30 10 40 5 4 4 5 4 4.00 71

25 ANTONELA KARABATIĆ 20 20 40 3 3 3 5 3 2.73 62.73

26 STIPE PERKOVIĆ   25 15 40 4 2 3 4 2 2.67 61.67

27 FANI ČOLAK 15 25 40 3 2 3 5 2 2.43 60.43

28 ANAMARIJA MAGLIĆ  15 20 35 4 2 3 4 3 2.86 57.86

29 IVAN ŠAKIĆ 20 15 35 3 3 3 5 2 2.87 56.87

30 DOMINA VUKŠIĆ  20 10 30 3 2 3 5 2 2.73 50.73

31 KATARINA ROGOŠIĆ 10 15 25 3 2 3 5 2 2.71 45.71

32 MIRJAM BUJEVIĆ 10 10 20 2 2 2 3 2 2.20 35.2

33 KARLA HRVATIĆ 5 10 15 3 2 3 4 2 2.87 34.87

34 KATJA BLAJIĆ 5 10 15 3 2 3 4 2 2.71 34.71

35 LUCIJA LOZIĆ 5 10 15 3 2 2 3 2 2.43 32.43

Aranžersko scenografski dizajner
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2
Pi T Cr

1. KATARINA GOJSALIĆ 30 20 50 4 3 4 5 3 3.26 76.26

2. JOSIPA NEDELJKO 20 25 45 5 3 4 5 4 3.93 73.93

3. ELEONORA ĆATIPOVIĆ 25 20 45 4 4 3 5 4 3.93 71.93

4. LUCIA PAPAK 20 30 50 3 2 3 4 2 2.73 69.73

5. ASIM GRGIĆ 20 20 40 4 3 4 5 2 3.26 65.26

6. MARIO KUZMA MEDIĆ 15 30 45 3 2 3 4 2 2.87 76.26

7. MIHAEL ZELIĆ  15 30 45 3 2 3 3 3 2.60 64.60

8. FANI ČOLAK 15 15 30 3 2 3 5 2 2.43 50.43

9. KLARA ČURKOVIĆ  15 25 40 3 2 3 5 3 0.00 0.00

10. SARA  JURICA 0 0 0 3 2 3 3 2 2.47 18.47

Dizajner keramike
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H PL Pi T Cr

3. KATARINA ROGOŠIĆ   25 28 53 3 2 3 5 2 2.71 73.71

4. MARIN RADOVIĆ 21 20 41 3 2 3 4 2 2.60 60.6

5. KARLA BARTULOVIĆ-PRIPUZ 17 18 35 2 2 2 3 2 2.40 50.4

Dizajner metala


